
 

 

Annex 4 
 

York Central Draft Consultation Plan 
 

Consultation activity 2016 

 ‘Your City’ with article on York Central 
delivered city wide.  

Saturday 9 January (1 week) 

Ward newsletter for Holgate & Micklegate with 
article on York Central delivered  

Saturday 9 January (1 week) 

Consultation documents available at libraries, 
West Offices and Hazel Court 

Monday 18 January  

Invitation out to Key Stakeholder event 
 

Monday 11 January 
 

Mail out to specific and general consultees  
(Individual meetings to be arranged with key 
stakeholders as required) 

Friday 15 January 

Briefing note out to Equalities Advisory Group  
 

Friday 15 January  

Press release/images (with embargo for 18 
January) 

Friday 15 January  

CONSULTATION LAUNCH 
Exhibition at West Offices/web site live 

Monday 18 January  

Staffed exhibition at West Offices Thursday 21 January  
10.00am-4.00pm 

Stakeholder event at West Offices    
(groups, organisations, key stakeholders, 
businesses) 

Wednesday 27 January  
George Hudson Room, West 
Offices  
4.00-6.00pm  

Exhibition at National Railway Museum 
(To coincide with Residents First Festival) 

Saturday 30 January  
10.00am -4.00pm 

Combined Holgate and Micklegate Ward 
Committee 

Monday 1 February 
St Paul’s Church, Holgate Road 
6.00-8.00pm   

Presentation to Conservation Area Appraisal 
Panel (CAAP) 

Tuesday 2 February  
Giles Room, West Offices 2.00pm 

Exhibition at York Railway Station 
 

Wednesday 3 February 
4.00-7.00pm 

Distribute Consultation handouts to Ward 
Committees during the consultation period 

18th January - 15th February 

CONSULTATION END Monday 15 February  
 

 


